Sofa Lucera 999,00 €

Width
Length
Height

Seat height
Seat length
Color
material

Leg material
Spring block
SKU

Choice of materials and colours

1499;00-€

252

102

73

41

63

Creme

Real leather

Metall
Wellenunterfederung

Lucera-95924044-cream-leather

&)\ Ask our consultant about options!




